
Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 124 West Holt Abigail Thiele 132 130 240 502 Grand

2 121 West Holt Addie Karo 130 129 235 494 Blue

3 115 West Holt Lily Vogel 122 119 250 491 Red

4 122 West Holt Ian Laetsch 127 118 245 490 White

5 104 West Holt Mason Crumrine 128 122 240 490 White

6 123 West Holt Rylee Poessnecker 122 107 245 474 Green

7 109 West Holt Drake Nemetz 125 128 220 473 Green

8 107 West Holt Kruz Jelinek 121 116 235 472 Green

9 106 West Holt Nick Hansen 124 120 225 469 Green

10 117 West Holt Sidney Burkinshaw 127 123 215 465 Green

11 150 Boyd County Brett Koeing 116 97 250 463 Green

12 120 West Holt Carter Gotschall 129 122 205 456 Green

13 113 West Holt Makenna Schaaf 130 105 220 455 Green

14 108 West Holt Lincoln Konrad 122 110 220 452 Green

15 164 Stuart William Paxton 104 84 255 443 Green

16 118 West Holt Makinley Cadwallader 119 112 205 436 Green

17 151 Boyd County Nathan Koening 127 118 185 430 Green

18 166 Stuart Hunter Tubbs 111 104 210 425

19 167 Stuart Addie Ketteler 104 95 225 424

20 152 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 125 109 185 419

21 119 West Holt Elley Engelhaupt 118 126 175 419

22 116 West Holt Kimberly Wettlaufer 102 120 185 407

23 110 West Holt Hannah Olson 71 118 210 399

24 114 West Holt Oliver Shane 107 82 210 399

25 169 Stuart Megan Karo 112 91 190 393

26 131 Summerland Gavin Whiting 107 100 185 392

27 111 West Holt Cole Poessnecker 98 102 190 390

28 105 West Holt Abby Davis 112 107 170 389

29 132 Summerland Carlee Livingston 89 87 205 381

30 141 Emerson‐Hubbard Codi Olson 83 78 195 356

31 112 West Holt Naomi Sanchez 93 91 170 354

32 160 Summerland Carter Bergman  102 93 155 350

33 165 Stuart Benjamin Paxton 108 96 145 349

34 148 Boyd County Ben Tiefenthaler 110 93 145 348

35 147 Boyd County Cash Sinclair 81 66 195 342

36 162 Stuart James King 69 72 195 336

37 146 Boyd County Cora Roth 97 61 175 333

38 163 Stuart Brynn Almgren 89 85 155 329

39 168 Stuart Gracie Kaup 91 82 155 328

40 153 Boyd County Lucas Filips 60 54 200 314

41 171 Stuart Reagan Stracke 83 79 140 302

42 133 Summerland AJ Hobbs 86 91 125 302

43 149 Boyd County Lexy Tikalsky 54 66 180 300

44 161 Stuart Jonathan Fesseler 82 64 145 291

2023 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

45 103 West Holt Teagan Butterfield 60 84 145 289

46 154 Boyd County Elizabeth Bernt 85 71 130 286

47 156 Pierce Trevor Montgomery 53 59 170 282

48 138 Emerson‐Hubbard Rylinn Mitchell 64 59 155 278

49 567 Emerson‐Hubbard Myleah Mckling 65 52 155 272

50 170 Stuart Luke Ludwig 44 51 175 270

51 157 Pierce Korvin Fritz 62 61 140 263

52 143 Boyd County Evan Brewer 61 72 130 263

53 142 Boyd County Angelita Arellano 85 75 85 245

54 136 Emerson‐Hubbard Emelia Harral 30 39 150 219

55 128 Verdigre Taylor Teadtke  43 51 120 214

56 135 Emerson‐Hubbard Brianna Novak 61 58 95 214

57 134 Emerson‐Hubbard Calie Cockburn 56 51 100 207

58 155 Pierce Trayton Christiansen 59 54 90 203

59 125 Verdigre Jase Kotrous 25 45 130 200

60 139 Emerson‐Hubbard Adyson Vraspir 54 41 100 195

61 137 Emerson‐Hubbard Kim Ahlers 58 55 80 193

62 130 Verdigre Ally Sucha  56 44 85 185

63 126 Verdigre Rylie Hutchens  50 55 75 180

64 568 Emerson‐Hubbard Leighton Gentrup 38 41 90 169

65 129 Verdigre Chelsey Rohrer  32 36 90 158

66 101 Keya Paha Morgan Sybrant 30 40 80 150

67 127 Verdigre Isaac Pavlik  45 29 75 149

68 140 Emerson‐Hubbard Addy Stanwick 45 31 50 126



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

1 124 West Holt Abigail Thiele 132 130 240 502 1977 Grand

121 West Holt Addie Karo 130 129 235 494 1977 Grand

115 West Holt Lily Vogel 122 119 250 491 1977 Grand

122 West Holt Ian Laetsch 127 118 245 490 1977 Grand

2 104 West Holt Mason Crumrine 128 122 240 490 1909 Blue

123 West Holt Rylee Poessnecker 122 107 245 474 1909 Blue

109 West Holt Drake Nemetz 125 128 220 473 1909 Blue

107 West Holt Kruz Jelinek 121 116 235 472 1909 Blue

3 106 West Holt Nick Hansen 124 120 225 469 1845 Red

117 West Holt Sidney Burkinshaw 127 123 215 465 1845 Red

120 West Holt Carter Gotschall 129 122 205 456 1845 Red

113 West Holt Makenna Schaaf 130 105 220 455 1845 Red

4 108 West Holt Lincoln Konrad 122 110 220 452 1714 White

118 West Holt Makinley Cadwallader 119 112 205 436 1714 White

119 West Holt Elley Engelhaupt 118 126 175 419 1714 White

116 West Holt Kimberly Wettlaufer 102 120 185 407 1714 White

5 164 Stuart William Paxton 104 84 255 443 1685

166 Stuart Hunter Tubbs 111 104 210 425 1685

167 Stuart Addie Ketteler 104 95 225 424 1685

169 Stuart Megan Karo 112 91 190 393 1685

6 150 Boyd County Brett Koeing 116 97 250 463 1660

151 Boyd County Nathan Koening 127 118 185 430 1660

152 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 125 109 185 419 1660

148 Boyd County Ben Tiefenthaler 110 93 145 348 1660

7 110 West Holt Hannah Olson 71 118 210 399 1577

114 West Holt Oliver Shane 107 82 210 399 1577

111 West Holt Cole Poessnecker 98 102 190 390 1577

105 West Holt Abby Davis 112 107 170 389 1577

2023 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ TEAM



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

8 131 Summerland Gavin Whiting 107 100 185 392 1425

132 Summerland Carlee Livingston 89 87 205 381 1425

160 Summerland Carter Bergman  102 93 155 350 1425

133 Summerland AJ Hobbs 86 91 125 302 1425

9 165 Stuart Benjamin Paxton 108 96 145 349 1342

162 Stuart James King 69 72 195 336 1342

163 Stuart Brynn Almgren 89 85 155 329 1342

168 Stuart Gracie Kaup 91 82 155 328 1342

10 147 Boyd County Cash Sinclair 81 66 195 342 1289

146 Boyd County Cora Roth 97 61 175 333 1289

153 Boyd County Lucas Filips 60 54 200 314 1289

149 Boyd County Lexy Tikalsky 54 66 180 300 1289

11 141 Emerson‐Hubbard Codi Olson 83 78 195 356 1125

138 Emerson‐Hubbard Rylinn Mitchell 64 59 155 278 1125

567 Emerson‐Hubbard Myleah Mckling 65 52 155 272 1125

136 Emerson‐Hubbard Emelia Harral 30 39 150 219 1125

12 171 Stuart Reagan Stracke 83 79 140 302 863

161 Stuart Jonathan Fesseler 82 64 145 291 863

170 Stuart Luke Ludwig 44 51 175 270 863

13 135 Emerson‐Hubbard Brianna Novak 61 58 95 214 809

134 Emerson‐Hubbard Calie Cockburn 56 51 100 207 809

139 Emerson‐Hubbard Adyson Vraspir 54 41 100 195 809

137 Emerson‐Hubbard Kim Ahlers 58 55 80 193 809

14 154 Boyd County Elizabeth Bernt 85 71 130 286 794

143 Boyd County Evan Brewer 61 72 130 263 794

142 Boyd County Angelita Arellano 85 75 85 245 794

15 128 Verdigre Taylor Teadtke  43 51 120 214 779

125 Verdigre Jase Kotrous 25 45 130 200 779

130 Verdigre Ally Sucha  56 44 85 185 779

126 Verdigre Rylie Hutchens  50 55 75 180 779

16 156 Pierce Trevor Montgomery 53 59 170 282 748

157 Pierce Korvin Fritz 62 61 140 263 748

155 Pierce Trayton Christiansen 59 54 90 203 748



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

17 112 West Holt Naomi Sanchez 93 91 170 354 643

103 West Holt Teagan Butterfield 60 84 145 289 643

18 129 Verdigre Chelsey Rohrer  32 36 90 158 307

127 Verdigre Isaac Pavlik  45 29 75 149 307

19 568 Emerson‐Hubbard Leighton Gentrup 38 41 90 169 295

140 Emerson‐Hubbard Addy Stanwick 45 31 50 126 295

20 101 Keya Paha Morgan Sybrant 30 40 80 150 150



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 546 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 121 123 235 479 Purple

2 529 West Holt Cale Deseive 124 116 225 465 Blue

3 544 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 132 117 205 454 Red

4 528 West Holt Monica Chavez 111 117 215 443 White

5 591 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 128 107 195 430 Green

6 590 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 122 115 190 427 Green

7 541 West Holt Avery Nemetz 104 100 215 419 Green

8 526 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 99 105 210 414 Green

9 578 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 83 79 250 412 Green

10 594 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 99 85 225 409 Green

11 516 West Holt London Kondrad 109 113 185 407 Green

12 587 Boyd County Brandon Boetcher 121 111 170 402 Green

13 554 Summerland Clair Krysl 98 102 190 390 Green

14 534 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 109 110 170 389 Green

15 540 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 106 97 185 388 Green

16 536 West Holt Pavan Larson 105 113 170 388 Green

17 615 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 68 79 240 387 Green

18 556 Summerland Jenna Funk 86 90 210 386 Green

19 539 West Holt Anel Monasterio 85 89 210 384 Green

20 511 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 121 120 140 381 Green

21 583 Boyd County Kaylee Warnke 110 76 190 376 Green

22 527 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 86 79 210 375 Green

23 513 West Holt Max Karo 78 106 190 374 Green

24 530 West Holt Marek Dvorak 103 110 160 373 Green

25 532 West Holt Ava Hoffman 97 95 180 372 Green

26 531 West Holt Alex Gotschall 103 97 170 370 Green

27 558 Summerland Cassie Livingston 83 83 200 366 Green

28 560 Summerland Ethan Kester 95 90 180 365 Green

29 585 Boyd County Peyton Wickersham 106 89 170 365 Green

30 537 West Holt Adrianna Mincer 105 95 165 365 Green

31 503 Keya Paha Zayle Stephen 61 52 250 363

32 542 West Holt Aleigha Ogden 86 99 175 360

33 547 West Holt Carson Wieneke 97 85 175 357

34 538 West Holt Morgan Mitchell 114 98 145 357

35 571 Boyd County Cheyenne Boetcher 91 80 185 356

36 573 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 75 78 200 353

37 555 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 74 84 195 353

38 520 West Holt Dominick Ogden 70 44 235 349

39 596 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 87 82 180 349

40 518 West Holt Emersyn Mlady 100 89 155 344

41 510 West Holt Lane Cole 70 67 205 342

42 582 Boyd County John Reiman 88 79 175 342

43 600 Pierce Isabelle Streff 79 71 185 335

44 580 Boyd County Madilyn Nolan 71 69 190 330

2023 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐Individual



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

45 535 West Holt Madison Kratz 67 57 205 329

46 595 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 119 90 120 329

47 624 Stuart Kayde Ramm 67 69 190 326

48 570 Boyd County Adam Bernt 55 62 200 317

49 523 West Holt Taylor Schaaf 82 90 145 317

50 603 Pierce Cole Deboer 83 85 145 313

51 557 Summerland Beau Ahlers 53 64 195 312

52 602 Pierce Brandon Thompson 75 77 160 312

53 592 Boyd County Andrea Tikalsky 117 89 105 311

54 514 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 81 64 165 310

55 524 West Holt Ian Shane 80 80 145 305

56 616 Stuart Bryer Almgren 63 60 180 303

57 618 Stuart Colt Pittman 63 73 165 301

58 506 Keya Paha Bailey Kaufman 84 65 150 299

59 574 Boyd County Bo Hipke 83 65 150 298

60 572 Boyd County Maddy Brown 71 64 160 295

61 620 Stuart Zane Doke 77 67 150 294

62 519 West Holt Kayli Monasterio 76 97 120 293

63 581 Boyd County Shaeden Polenske 69 74 145 288

64 588 Boyd County Katelyn Hagberg 76 78 130 284

65 521 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 78 45 160 283

66 612 Summerland Ayden Bazelman 61 62 160 283

67 553 Summerland Tucker McLain 73 85 125 283

68 509 West Holt Brooke Carey 75 82 125 282

69 548 Verdigre Emmarie Pavlik 60 59 160 279

70 586 Boyd County Destiny Bennett 69 59 150 278

71 622 Stuart Owen Littau 51 34 190 275

72 543 West Holt Cameron Pacha 85 65 125 275

73 584 Boyd County John Wendt 60 56 150 266

74 606 Pierce Lilly Risinger 62 61 140 263

75 598 Pierce Jessa Kraft 78 64 120 262

76 576 Boyd County Addi Janousek 79 73 110 262

77 597 Pierce Evelyn Skrdla 60 61 135 256

78 577 Boyd County Cash Jockens 59 49 145 253

79 504 Keya Paha Courtnie Krueger 79 54 120 253

80 613 Summerland Alec Kester 40 74 135 249

81 623 Stuart Morgan Menke 45 43 160 248

82 599 Pierce Lauren Delka 76 67 105 248

83 617 Stuart Rylee Fuelberth 42 38 165 245

84 621 Stuart Cameron Kaup 59 55 130 244

85 559 Summerland Sierra Thomson 44 73 125 242

86 611 Summerland Tucker Dougherty 74 78 85 237

87 515 West Holt Felycia Kerkman 51 34 150 235

88 619 Stuart Stetson Dodds 36 54 145 235

89 522 West Holt Juan Sanchez 44 44 140 228

90 575 Boyd County Lillie Jamison 53 45 130 228



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

91 579 Boyd County Kyla McCarthy 77 62 80 219

92 505 Keya Paha Harley Fowler 33 44 140 217

93 561 Emerson‐Hubbard Chloe Peters 41 54 115 210

94 607 Pierce Brianna Rundell 49 56 100 205

95 517 West Holt Bethany Leisy 54 44 105 203

96 601 Pierce Baylee Thelen 49 43 105 197

97 593 Boyd County Alex Lechtenberg 28 45 120 193

98 566 Emerson‐Hubbard Ashlynn Jacobsen 36 41 115 192

99 549 Verdigre RaeLynne Nelson  34 36 120 190

100 501 Keya Paha Trace Kaupp 31 35 120 186

101 569 Boyd County Josh Bennett 24 47 115 186

102 605 Pierce Xavier Miller 41 45 85 171

103 604 Pierce Logan Gubbles 47 55 60 162

104 502 Keya Paha Zoey Snyder 44 26 85 155

105 550 Verdigre Miranda Stohlmann 32 37 80 149

106 512 West Holt Max Flannery 36 42 60 138

107 507 Keya Paha Kage Smith 59 52 25 136

108 551 Verdigre Kami Jo Simons  33 29 65 127

109 563 Emerson‐Hubbard Isabelle Lennon 43 33 35 111



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

1 546 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 121 123 235 479 1841 Purple

529 West Holt Cale Deseive 124 116 225 465 1841 Purple

544 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 132 117 205 454 1841 Purple

528 West Holt Monica Chavez 111 117 215 443 1841 Purple

2 591 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 128 107 195 430 1678 Blue

590 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 122 115 190 427 1678 Blue

578 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 83 79 250 412 1678 Blue

594 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 99 85 225 409 1678 Blue

3 541 West Holt Avery Nemetz 104 100 215 419 1629 Red

526 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 99 105 210 414 1629 Red

516 West Holt London Kondrad 109 113 185 407 1629 Red

534 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 109 110 170 389 1629 Red

4 540 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 106 97 185 388 1541 White

536 West Holt Pavan Larson 105 113 170 388 1541 White

539 West Holt Anel Monasterio 85 89 210 384 1541 White

511 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 121 120 140 381 1541 White

5 554 Summerland Clair Krysl 98 102 190 390 1529

615 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 68 79 240 387 1529

556 Summerland Jenna Funk 86 90 210 386 1529

558 Summerland Cassie Livingston 83 83 200 366 1529

6 587 Boyd County Brandon Boetcher 121 111 170 402 1499

583 Boyd County Kaylee Warnke 110 76 190 376 1499

585 Boyd County Peyton Wickersham 106 89 170 365 1499

571 Boyd County Cheyenne Boetcher 91 80 185 356 1499

7 527 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 86 79 210 375 1494

513 West Holt Max Karo 78 106 190 374 1494

530 West Holt Marek Dvorak 103 110 160 373 1494

532 West Holt Ava Hoffman 97 95 180 372 1494

8 531 West Holt Alex Gotschall 103 97 170 370 1452

537 West Holt Adrianna Mincer 105 95 165 365 1452

542 West Holt Aleigha Ogden 86 99 175 360 1452

547 West Holt Carson Wieneke 97 85 175 357 1452

9 538 West Holt Morgan Mitchell 114 98 145 357 1392

520 West Holt Dominick Ogden 70 44 235 349 1392

518 West Holt Emersyn Mlady 100 89 155 344 1392

510 West Holt Lane Cole 70 67 205 342 1392

10 573 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 75 78 200 353 1374

596 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 87 82 180 349 1374

582 Boyd County John Reiman 88 79 175 342 1374

580 Boyd County Madilyn Nolan 71 69 190 330 1374

11 560 Summerland Ethan Kester 95 90 180 365 1313

555 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 74 84 195 353 1313

557 Summerland Beau Ahlers 53 64 195 312 1313

612 Summerland Ayden Bazelman 61 62 160 283 1313

2023 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

12 535 West Holt Madison Kratz 67 57 205 329 1261

523 West Holt Taylor Schaaf 82 90 145 317 1261

514 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 81 64 165 310 1261

524 West Holt Ian Shane 80 80 145 305 1261

13 595 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 119 90 120 329 1255

570 Boyd County Adam Bernt 55 62 200 317 1255

592 Boyd County Andrea Tikalsky 117 89 105 311 1255

574 Boyd County Bo Hipke 83 65 150 298 1255

14 624 Stuart Kayde Ramm 67 69 190 326 1224

616 Stuart Bryer Almgren 63 60 180 303 1224

618 Stuart Colt Pittman 63 73 165 301 1224

620 Stuart Zane Doke 77 67 150 294 1224

15 600 Pierce Isabelle Streff 79 71 185 335 1223

603 Pierce Cole Deboer 83 85 145 313 1223

602 Pierce Brandon Thompson 75 77 160 312 1223

606 Pierce Lilly Risinger 62 61 140 263 1223

16 572 Boyd County Maddy Brown 71 64 160 295 1145

581 Boyd County Shaeden Polenske 69 74 145 288 1145

588 Boyd County Katelyn Hagberg 76 78 130 284 1145

586 Boyd County Destiny Bennett 69 59 150 278 1145

17 519 West Holt Kayli Monasterio 76 97 120 293 1133

521 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 78 45 160 283 1133

509 West Holt Brooke Carey 75 82 125 282 1133

543 West Holt Cameron Pacha 85 65 125 275 1133

18 503 Keya Paha Zayle Stephen 61 52 250 363 1132

506 Keya Paha Bailey Kaufman 84 65 150 299 1132

504 Keya Paha Courtnie Krueger 79 54 120 253 1132

505 Keya Paha Harley Fowler 33 44 140 217 1132

19 622 Stuart Owen Littau 51 34 190 275 1012

623 Stuart Morgan Menke 45 43 160 248 1012

617 Stuart Rylee Fuelberth 42 38 165 245 1012

621 Stuart Cameron Kaup 59 55 130 244 1012

20 553 Summerland Tucker McLain 73 85 125 283 1011

613 Summerland Alec Kester 40 74 135 249 1011

559 Summerland Sierra Thomson 44 73 125 242 1011

611 Summerland Tucker Dougherty 74 78 85 237 1011

21 584 Boyd County John Wendt 60 56 150 266 1009

576 Boyd County Addi Janousek 79 73 110 262 1009

577 Boyd County Cash Jockens 59 49 145 253 1009

575 Boyd County Lillie Jamison 53 45 130 228 1009

22 598 Pierce Jessa Kraft 78 64 120 262 971

597 Pierce Evelyn Skrdla 60 61 135 256 971

599 Pierce Lauren Delka 76 67 105 248 971

607 Pierce Brianna Rundell 49 56 100 205 971

23 515 West Holt Felycia Kerkman 51 34 150 235 804

522 West Holt Juan Sanchez 44 44 140 228 804

517 West Holt Bethany Leisy 54 44 105 203 804

512 West Holt Max Flannery 36 42 60 138 804



Place ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

24 548 Verdigre Emmarie Pavlik 60 59 160 279 745

549 Verdigre RaeLynne Nelson  34 36 120 190 745

550 Verdigre Miranda Stohlmann 32 37 80 149 745

551 Verdigre Kami Jo Simons  33 29 65 127 745

25 579 Boyd County Kyla McCarthy 77 62 80 219 598

593 Boyd County Alex Lechtenberg 28 45 120 193 598

569 Boyd County Josh Bennett 24 47 115 186 598

26 601 Pierce Baylee Thelen 49 43 105 197 530

605 Pierce Xavier Miller 41 45 85 171 530

604 Pierce Logan Gubbles 47 55 60 162 530

27 561 Emerson‐Hubbard Chloe Peters 41 54 115 210 513

566 Emerson‐Hubbard Ashlynn Jacobsen 36 41 115 192 513

563 Emerson‐Hubbard Isabelle Lennon 43 33 35 111 513

28 501 Keya Paha Trace Kaupp 31 35 120 186 477

502 Keya Paha Zoey Snyder 44 26 85 155 477

507 Keya Paha Kage Smith 59 52 25 136 477

29 619 Stuart Stetson Dodds 36 54 145 235 235



Place ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 1 West Holt David Gibbens 132 130 230 492 Purple

2 5 Boyd County Roger Lechtenberg 129 126 225 480 Blue

3 3 Summerland Jacob Goldfuss 122 120 230 472 Red

4 2 West Holt Ashely Kroese 122 120 220 462 White

5 4 Emerson‐Hubbard Dylan Hubber 128 83 150 361

2023 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


